Configurations
LIGHTRODS
LIGHTROD 50 ROUND
LIGHTROD 70 ROUND
LIGHTROD 80 ROUND
LIGHTROD 100 ROUND
LIGHTROD 70x70 SQUARE
Horizontal Suspended
Wall Mounted
Vertical Suspended
LIGHTRODS
Suspended, Wall Mounted
2
LIGHTRODS
Suspended, Wall Mounted
Dimensions
Distribution
80 mm70 x 70 mm 100 mm70 mm
LIGHTROD70 LIGHTROD70SQ LIGHTROD80 LIGHTROD100
3
Lightrod70
Lightrod80 Lightrod100
LIGHTROD50
50 mm
Lightrod50
LIGHTRODS
Suspended, Wall Mounted
1. Base Model
LIGHTROD50-HS   Horizonal Suspended - 50mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD50-VS   Vertical Suspended - 50mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD50-WM   Wall Mounted - 50mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD70-HS   Horizonal Suspended - 70mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD70-VS   Vertical Suspended - 70mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD70-WM   Wall Mounted - 70mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD80-HS   Horizonal Suspended - 80mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD80-VS   Vertical Suspended - 80mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD80-WM   Wall Mounted - 80mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD100-HS   Horizonal Suspended - 100mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD100-VS   Vertical Suspended - 100mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD100-WM   Wall Mounted - 100mm round acrylic tube
LIGHTROD70SQ-HS   Horizonal Suspended - 70mm square acrylic tube
LIGHTROD70SQ-VS   Vertical Suspended - 70mm square acrylic tube
LIGHTROD70SQ-WM   Wall Mounted - 70mm square acrylic tube
2. Run Length
xxmm                  Specify length in mm. Actual length may vary slightly.
                                                                           Max single length is 1.5M
3. LED Lamping